Technical (related to digital and cyber investigations) case review, preparation, analysis and reworking of 
case evidence is charged at the rate of three-hundred-sixty dollars per hour ($360/hr CAD).  

3. The travel time is charged (except subcontractors or agents, since they may have their own rates), at the 
rate of one-hundred-seventy-five dollars per hour ($175/hr CAD).  

4. Additionally, the Client will be required to pay for travel, accommodation and per diem costs associated 
with providing this service, which will be calculated on a case-by-case basis. 

5. These services require an initial retainer of no less than six thousand dollars $6000;

[...]

révision des éléments de preuve sont facturés à un tarif de trois cent soixante dollars de l’heure (360 $/hr 
CAD). 

9. Le temps de déplacement est facturé (sauf pour les sous-traitants ou agents, qui peuvent avoir leurs 
propres tarifs) à un tarif de cent soixante-quinze dollars de l’heure (175 $/hr CAD). 

10. Le Client devra également assumer les frais de déplacement, d’hébergement et les indemnités 
journalières associés à la prestation de ce service, lesquels seront évalués au cas par cas. 

11. Ces services nécessitent un dépôt initial (retainer) d’au moins six mille dollars (6000 $ CAD);